Color

Piece Weight
measured in pounds

Spec Inseam

Case Count
# of units per case

.CH

0.90

25

24

#2277 700 FEiG

OPEN BOTTOM FLEECE YOUTH
PANT

* 9.5 0z. Ringspun 60% cotton/ 40% Polyester
* Embroidered badger logo on left hip

» Tapered fitin lower leg

* Reinforced Spandex rib knit cuffs

* Two deep side seam pockets

* Covered elastic waistband with drawcord

COLORS
D ox

SPECIFICATIONS

M L
0.90 0.90
27 29
24 24

HOW TO MEASURE

These product specifications reference a product's measurements.
For sizing information and guidance, please reference our sizing charts.

WAIST WIDTH
Measured across the top of the waist opening.
INSEAM

Measured from crotch point to bottom leg opening.



